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AGENDA

08:00 AM
08:30 AM
08:45 AM
09:10 AM
09:20 AM

09:30 AM

09:40 AM

09:50 AM

10:10 AM
10:20 AM

10:40 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM
01:30 PM
03:30 PM
03:45 PM
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Conference Registration
Arrival of Guest

Lighting of the Lamp
Welcome Dance

Welcome Address
Mrs.K.Keerththana , Convener/RCAICT 2025

Inaugural Address
Mr.V.Senthooran, Chairperson/RCAICT 2025

Chief Guest Address
Snr.Prof.A.Atputharajah,Vice Chancellor/University of Vavuniya
Mr. Sampath Jeyasundara,Vice Chairman / SLASSCOM

Special Guest Address
Prof S. Vasanthapriyan, Chair/IEEE Sri Lanka Section

Launching the Proceedings

Keynote Address 1
Prof E.Ambikairajah, University of New South Wales (UNSW),
Sydney, Australia

Tea & Refreshments
Keynote Address 2

Prof Roshan.G.Ragel, Professor, Department of Computer
Engineering, University of Peradeniya, Sri Lanka

Panel Discussion
Al and Entrepreneurship: Building Startups in the Era of
Intelligent Technology

Lunch Break
Technical Session
Awarding Ceremony

Vote of Thanks
Ms.P.Vithuckshiha, Secretary/RCAICT 2025



